KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM

RAHLE MAHFOUDH
NN:0528253853

NOUAKCHOTT,MAURITANIA

SAME AS ABOVE
NOUAKCHOTT NOUAKCHOTT
SB1KW20E90E043628 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA

MRN

PREPAID

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

KC000

003

015

1010.00 Kg

BRUSSELS,

41

10.08 m3
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